Dual Enrollment Courses offered at JWMHS

Individual Discovery
College Study Skills
Intro to Public Speaking
Art Appreciation
English Comp 1

English Comp 2

College Algebra

Pre-Calculus
w/Trigonometry

American Federal Gov’t

SL.S1211

SL.S1501

SPC2608
ARH1000
ENC1101
ENC1102

MAC1105

MAC1147

POS§S2041

0.5 HS cr

0.5 HS cr

0.5 HS cr

0.5 HS cr

1.0 HS cr

1.0 HS cr

1.0 HS cr

1.0 HS cr

0.5 HS cr

3 credits (Elective)
3 credits (Elective)
3 credits (Elective)
3 credits (Elective)
3 credits (English)
3 credits (English)

3 credits (Math)
5 credits (Math)

3 credits (US Gov't)

29 credits total

T




