Dual Enrollment Courses offered at JWMHS			
Individual Discovery	SLS1211	0.5 HS cr	3 credits (Elective)
College Study Skills	SLS1501	0.5 HS cr	3 credits (Elective)
Intro to Public Speaking	SPC2608	0.5 HS cr	3 credits (Elective)
Art Appreciation	ARH1000	0.5 HS cr	3 credits (Elective)
English Comp 1	ENC1101	1.0 HS cr	3 credits (English)
English Comp 2	ENC1102	1.0 HS cr	3 credits (English)
College Algebra	MAC1105	1.0 HS cr	3 credits (Math)
Pre-Calculus w/Trigonometry	MAC1147	1.0 HS cr	5 credits (Math)
American Federal Gov't	POS2041	0.5 HS cr	3 credits (US Gov't)
			29 credits total